## HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO A-ENGROSSED SENATE BILL 93

By COMMITTEE ON VETERANS AND EMERGENCY PREPAREDNESS

June 8

1 In line 10 of the printed A-engrossed bill, after "(b)" insert "An initial 30-day supply of" and 2 after "member" insert "; and".

- 3 Delete line 11.
- 4 In line 14, delete "; and" and insert a period.
- 5 Delete line 15.
- 6 In line 16, before "terms" insert "same".
- 7 In line 18, delete "that are related" and insert "with regard".
- 8